FDP Form 11-SEF Utilization
SEF Budget Accountability Form no. 1

SEF UTILIZATION
For the Quarter Ending March 31,2015
PROVINCE OF ISABELA
Receipts from SEF

Less:  DISBURSEMENTS

Personal Services
Salaries
Cash Gift

Maintenance and Otheer Operating Expenses
Miscellaneous (Sports Devt.)
Training
Miscellaneous

Capital Outlay
Construction and Rehabilitation of School Buildings (cont.)
Subtotal

BALANCE

P 50,000,000.00

2,058,000.00

2,058,000.00

7,300,748.00

7,300,748.00

549,317.50

9,908,065.50

P 40,091,934.50

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and
hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or
information contai i




